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No 1 GOLD Bertrand

Pass 21 1:35.515 1 1:35.515 *

Pass 38 3:06.180 2 1:30.665 *

Pass 55 4:36.931 3 1:30.751

Pass 72 6:08.012 4 1:31.081

Pass 88 7:39.753 5 1:31.741

Pass 104 9:11.578 6 1:31.825

Pass 118 10:44.516 7 1:32.938

Pass 135 12:16.125 8 1:31.609

Pass 151 13:47.769 9 1:31.644

Pass 167 15:19.758 10 1:31.989

Pass 183 16:52.463 11 1:32.705

Pass 200 18:24.671 12 1:32.208

Pass 216 19:57.646 13 1:32.975

Pass 231 21:30.541 14 1:32.895

No 2 BOITEL Vincent

Pass 32 1:54.283 1 1:54.283 *

Pass 49 3:41.480 2 1:47.197 *

Pass 66 5:28.436 3 1:46.956 *

Pass 83 7:16.378 4 1:47.942

Pass 101 9:02.114 5 1:45.736 *

Pass 120 10:48.525 6 1:46.411

Pass 137 12:34.350 7 1:45.825

Pass 156 14:18.687 8 1:44.337 *

Pass 175 16:08.487 9 1:49.800

Pass 193 17:55.211 10 1:46.724

Pass 214 19:42.617 11 1:47.406

Pass 232 21:31.356 12 1:48.739

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric

Pass 30 1:49.318 1 1:49.318 *

Pass 47 3:31.294 2 1:41.976 *

Pass 64 5:13.478 3 1:42.184

Pass 81 6:57.287 4 1:43.809

Pass 98 8:40.909 5 1:43.622

Pass 115 10:24.041 6 1:43.132

Pass 134 12:07.024 7 1:42.983

Pass 152 13:48.933 8 1:41.909 *

Pass 169 15:30.471 9 1:41.538 *

Pass 186 17:13.380 10 1:42.909

Pass 202 18:56.240 11 1:42.860

Pass 220 20:38.194 12 1:41.954

Pass 239 22:20.594 13 1:42.400

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel

Pass 34 1:58.832 1 1:58.832 *

Pass 51 3:50.400 2 1:51.568 *

Pass 68 5:39.791 3 1:49.391 *

Pass 85 7:28.521 4 1:48.730 *

Pass 105 9:17.349 5 1:48.828

Pass 122 11:04.342 6 1:46.993 *

Pass 143 12:51.662 7 1:47.320

Pass 160 14:36.962 8 1:45.300 *

Pass 177 16:21.470 9 1:44.508 *

Pass 197 18:06.500 10 1:45.030

Pass 215 19:52.617 11 1:46.117

Pass 233 21:42.478 12 1:49.861

No 6 LE MOINE Jean-Paul

Pass 35 2:01.015 1 2:01.015 *

Pass 52 3:54.580 2 1:53.565 *

Pass 69 5:50.275 3 1:55.695

Pass 89 7:45.073 4 1:54.798

Pass 110 9:38.476 5 1:53.403 *

Pass 128 11:31.046 6 1:52.570 *

Pass 147 13:24.414 7 1:53.368

Pass 166 15:16.799 8 1:52.385 *

Pass 184 17:09.086 9 1:52.287 *

Pass 204 19:00.963 10 1:51.877 *

Pass 224 20:52.918 11 1:51.955

Pass 22:54.666 12 2:01.748

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel

Pass 29 1:48.126 1 1:48.126 *

Pass 46 3:29.838 2 1:41.712 *

Pass 63 5:13.320 3 1:43.482

Pass 80 6:56.768 4 1:43.448

Pass 97 8:40.623 5 1:43.855

Pass 114 10:23.560 6 1:42.937

Pass 133 12:05.801 7 1:42.241

Pass 150 13:47.767 8 1:41.966

Pass 168 15:30.186 9 1:42.419

Pass 185 17:13.297 10 1:43.111

Pass 201 18:55.905 11 1:42.608

Pass 219 20:37.598 12 1:41.693 *

Pass 237 22:20.048 13 1:42.450

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice

Pass 27 1:44.804 1 1:44.804 *

Pass 45 3:23.185 2 1:38.381 *
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No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice

Pass 62 5:01.746 3 1:38.561

Pass 79 6:39.811 4 1:38.065 *

Pass 95 8:17.580 5 1:37.769 *

Pass 112 9:55.498 6 1:37.918

Pass 130 11:33.665 7 1:38.167

Pass 146 13:10.692 8 1:37.027 *

Pass 162 14:47.411 9 1:36.719 *

Pass 178 16:25.471 10 1:38.060

Pass 195 18:03.088 11 1:37.617

Pass 211 19:40.896 12 1:37.808

Pass 228 21:17.713 13 1:36.817

No 17 ARMAND Gilles

Pass 25 1:42.089 1 1:42.089 *

Pass 42 3:17.515 2 1:35.426 *

Pass 59 4:52.796 3 1:35.281 *

Pass 76 6:27.514 4 1:34.718 *

Pass 93 8:02.368 5 1:34.854

Pass 109 9:38.438 6 1:36.070

Pass 126 11:13.802 7 1:35.364

Pass 141 12:48.670 8 1:34.868

Pass 157 14:23.148 9 1:34.478 *

Pass 172 15:57.676 10 1:34.528

Pass 189 17:32.205 11 1:34.529

Pass 206 19:06.225 12 1:34.020 *

Pass 221 20:41.238 13 1:35.013

Pass 236 22:15.510 14 1:34.272

No 21 FOURGEAUD Frédéric

Pass 28 1:45.349 1 1:45.349 *

Pass 44 3:23.013 2 1:37.664 *

Pass 61 5:01.525 3 1:38.512

Pass 78 6:39.678 4 1:38.153

Pass 96 8:18.011 5 1:38.333

Pass 113 9:55.917 6 1:37.906

Pass 129 11:33.149 7 1:37.232 *

Pass 145 13:10.364 8 1:37.215 *

Pass 163 14:47.814 9 1:37.450

Pass 179 16:26.035 10 1:38.221

Pass 196 18:03.600 11 1:37.565

Pass 212 19:41.496 12 1:37.896

Pass 230 21:19.580 13 1:38.084

No 28 REBILLON Maxence

Pass 24 1:41.755 1 1:41.755 *

Pass 41 3:16.707 2 1:34.952 *

Pass 58 4:51.805 3 1:35.098

Pass 75 6:27.041 4 1:35.236

Pass 92 8:02.039 5 1:34.998

Pass 108 9:38.355 6 1:36.316

Pass 125 11:13.580 7 1:35.225

Pass 142 12:49.391 8 1:35.811

Pass 158 14:24.192 9 1:34.801 *

Pass 173 16:00.631 10 1:36.439

Pass 190 17:35.716 11 1:35.085

Pass 207 19:10.996 12 1:35.280

Pass 223 20:46.048 13 1:35.052

Pass 240 22:23.735 14 1:37.687

No 34 HAQUIN Christian

Pass 19 1:34.339 1 1:34.339 **

Pass 36 3:04.112 2 1:29.773 **

Pass 54 4:34.043 3 1:29.931

Pass 71 6:03.959 4 1:29.916

Pass 87 7:33.259 5 1:29.300 **

Pass 102 9:02.857 6 1:29.598

Pass 117 10:33.457 7 1:30.600

Pass 132 12:04.567 8 1:31.110

Pass 149 13:35.513 9 1:30.946

Pass 165 15:08.383 10 1:32.870

Pass 182 16:39.189 11 1:30.806

Pass 198 18:10.717 12 1:31.528

Pass 213 19:42.317 13 1:31.600

Pass 227 21:14.252 14 1:31.935

No 46 TIRARD Guillaume

Pass 23 1:39.808 1 1:39.808 *

Pass 40 3:14.562 2 1:34.754 *

Pass 57 4:49.696 3 1:35.134

Pass 74 6:23.912 4 1:34.216 *

Pass 91 7:58.255 5 1:34.343

Pass 107 9:32.324 6 1:34.069 *

Pass 124 11:06.172 7 1:33.848 *

Pass 138 12:40.998 8 1:34.826

Pass 153 14:15.861 9 1:34.863

Pass 170 15:50.623 10 1:34.762

Pass 187 17:24.967 11 1:34.344

Pass 203 18:59.866 12 1:34.899

Pass 218 20:35.374 13 1:35.508

Pass 235 22:10.693 14 1:35.319

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin

Pass 26 1:43.679 1 1:43.679 *

Pass 43 3:20.776 2 1:37.097 *

Pass 60 4:58.776 3 1:38.000

Pass 77 6:35.977 4 1:37.201
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No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin

Pass 94 8:12.486 5 1:36.509 *

Pass 111 9:49.328 6 1:36.842

Pass 127 11:26.407 7 1:37.079

Pass 144 13:03.366 8 1:36.959

Pass 161 14:39.815 9 1:36.449 *

Pass 176 16:17.395 10 1:37.580

Pass 192 17:54.883 11 1:37.488

Pass 209 19:32.845 12 1:37.962

Pass 226 21:09.789 13 1:36.944

No 56 MATECAT Laurent

Pass 31 1:53.903 1 1:53.903 *

Pass 48 3:40.893 2 1:46.990 *

Pass 65 5:28.264 3 1:47.371

Pass 82 7:14.988 4 1:46.724 *

Pass 99 9:00.445 5 1:45.457 *

Pass 119 10:47.557 6 1:47.112

Pass 136 12:32.410 7 1:44.853 *

Pass 154 14:17.381 8 1:44.971

Pass 174 16:02.599 9 1:45.218

Pass 191 17:46.834 10 1:44.235 *

Pass 210 19:33.385 11 1:46.551

Pass 229 21:18.319 12 1:44.934

No 70 PORTA Orion

Pass 33 1:55.461 1 1:55.461 *

Pass 50 3:43.162 2 1:47.701 *

Pass 67 5:31.042 3 1:47.880

Pass 84 7:18.588 4 1:47.546 *

Pass 103 9:09.037 5 1:50.449

Pass 121 10:57.657 6 1:48.620

Pass 140 12:47.773 7 1:50.116

Pass 159 14:36.602 8 1:48.829

Pass 180 16:26.864 9 1:50.262

Pass 199 18:17.669 10 1:50.805

Pass 217 20:07.201 11 1:49.532

Pass 234 21:56.713 12 1:49.512

No 75 REGUIN Rémi

Pass 22 1:37.795 1 1:37.795 *

Pass 39 3:12.302 2 1:34.507 *

Pass 56 4:46.892 3 1:34.590

Pass 73 6:20.196 4 1:33.304 *

Pass 90 7:54.543 5 1:34.347

Pass 106 9:28.650 6 1:34.107

Pass 123 11:04.477 7 1:35.827

Pass 139 12:41.525 8 1:37.048

Pass 155 14:17.525 9 1:36.000

Pass 171 15:52.265 10 1:34.740

Pass 188 17:28.241 11 1:35.976

Pass 205 19:04.381 12 1:36.140

Pass 222 20:41.936 13 1:37.555

Pass 238 22:20.068 14 1:38.132

No 77 DELENNE Jeremy

Pass 20 1:34.520 1 1:34.520 *

Pass 37 3:04.424 2 1:29.904 *

Pass 53 4:34.004 3 1:29.580 **

Pass 70 6:03.349 4 1:29.345 **

Pass 86 7:32.738 5 1:29.389

Pass 100 9:01.899 6 1:29.161 **

Pass 116 10:31.153 7 1:29.254

Pass 131 12:00.897 8 1:29.744

Pass 148 13:29.428 9 1:28.531 **

Pass 164 14:58.356 10 1:28.928

Pass 181 16:27.256 11 1:28.900

Pass 194 17:56.873 12 1:29.617

Pass 208 19:26.736 13 1:29.863

Pass 225 20:56.170 14 1:29.434


